
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00642

11/08/2
021

BARAJAS, JOSE 
LUIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARAJAS, JOSE LUIS

TRAFFICKING IN CDS 
(MARIJUANA) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00705

11/08/2
021

BECK, SHERRIE Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. BECK, 
SHERRIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00482

11/08/2
021

BENZING, NOAH 
MARTIN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENZING, NOAH MARTIN

USE OF FORGED PR 
REVOKED CREDIT CARD 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00641

11/08/2
021

BOOMERSHINE, AMBER 
ELAINE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOOMERSHINE, AMBER 
ELAINE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-
AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00484

11/08/2
021

GLASS, BRENT 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GLASS, BRENT LEE

DIRECT OR INDIRECT 
CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00705

11/08/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. BECK, 
SHERRIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00483

11/08/2
021

RAMEY, JERRY 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMEY, JERRY LEE JR

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00640

11/08/2
021

RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL 
EAGLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL EAGLE

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY OVER $1000 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00643

11/08/2
021

SERAFIN, 
OSCAR Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SERAFIN, OSCAR

TRAFFICKING IN CDS 
(MARIJUANA) (FEL)
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