Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00642	11/08/2 021	BARAJAS, JOSE LUIS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARAJAS, JOSE LUIS	TRAFFICKING IN CDS (MARIJUANA) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00705	11/08/2 021	BECK, SHERRIE Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. BECK, SHERRIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00482	11/08/2 021	BENZING, NOAH MARTIN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BENZING, NOAH MARTIN	USE OF FORGED PR REVOKED CREDIT CARD (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00641	11/08/2 021	BOOMERSHINE, AMBER ELAINE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOOMERSHINE, AMBER ELAINE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE- AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00484	11/08/2 021	GLASS, BRENT LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GLASS, BRENT LEE	DIRECT OR INDIRECT CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00705	11/08/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. BECK, SHERRIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00483	11/08/2 021	RAMEY, JERRY LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMEY, JERRY LEE JR	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY UNDER \$1000 (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00640	11/08/2 021	RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL EAGLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL EAGLE	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY OVER \$1000 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00643	11/08/2 021	SERAFIN, OSCAR Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SERAFIN, OSCAR	TRAFFICKING IN CDS (MARIJUANA) (FEL)